FIT BAG FRAMES
AS REQUIRED




18+19+20 18+19+20

ITEM| PART NO | DESCRIPTION
338916 | TROLLEY BASE (DARK GREY)ASSEMBLY
338854 | TROLLEY BASE(GREY) PRINTED
206990 | TROLLEY BUFFER EXTRUSION(GREY)
391227 19.05 O/D X 18G X 0.950 LONG MILD STEEL TUBE
219826 NO8 X 11/4 INCHLONG SCREW
223391 L.H. BUFFER CAP
223392 R.H. BUFFER CAP
204093 200MM CASTOR
219842 M10 X 20MM LONG COACH BOLT
219649 M10 NYLON INSERT NUT
219839 NO 8 X 11/2 INCH LONG SCREW
219008 M6 FORM G WASHERWASHER
227479 BUFFER
338853 | SPANNER

ITEM| PARTNO DESCRIPTION
1f 418754 UPPER TIE-BAR (PAINTED SILVER)
2| 206293 TUBE SUPPORT
3| 206433 TUBE SUPPORT PIN
4| 219839 [ NO8X11/2 INCH LONG SCREW
5| 418915 RIGHT HAND UPRIGHT FRAME (PAINTED SILVER)
6| 418916 LEFT HAND UPRIGHT FRAME(PAINTED SILVER)
7| 206852 HANDLE GRIP (GREY)
8| 418759 BAG FRAME(PAINT SILVER)
9| 219050 M5.16MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW
10| 219802 M6 CONNECTING SCREW C/W SLEEVE
11| 227966 LEFT HAND REVERSE PIVOT CLAMP (GREY)
12| 227969 RIGHT HAND REVERSE PIVOT CLAMP (GREY)
13| 418760 LID FRAME MOUNTING BRACKET (PAINT SILVER)
14| 299020 M5 X35MM LONG.POZI-PAN.SCREW
15| 219054 M5.20MM LG.POZI-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL
16| 618001 100-LITRE LAUNDRY BAG
17| 618003 200-LITRE LAUNDRY BAG
18| 219104 NO8 X1 INCH LONG.POZI-PAN.SCREW
19| 206792 BUFFER CAP (GREY)
20| 227479 BUFFER
21| 223393 BAG SUPPORT TRAY
22| 221154 M8 FORM C WASHER
23| 219554 ALLEN KEY 5MM X 85MM LONG
24| 219555 M8 X25MM LONG.SOCKET.BOLT
25 206997 HOLE PLUG SET (GREY)

234618 NUBAG TROLLEY ASSEMBLY DRAWING(EXP-1046)A01

NB-4003
\

LR

—

=N

o

NB-
_ 5005

\
JAILS

(Numatic International Limited, Chard, Somerset TA20 2GB, England Tel:01460 68600 Fax:01460 68458)




